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Genera! Administration and Support
PAP
s
MOOE
co

Support to Operations
PAP
ps
MOOE
€G-

Operations
MEO 1 - {MFO Deseription]
PAP
PS5
-MCOE
co
GRAND TOTAL
PS
MOODE
. co
Recapitulation by MFO:
MFO1
MFO2
OFWHICH:
Major Programs/ Projects
KRA No. 1 - Anti-Corruption, Transparent,
Accountable and Participatory Governance
Program Eudget':n_g:
MPP
Other Major Programs and Projects
and manitered by the President through PMS
PAP

-16,431,570.80

109,780,933.55

£6,764,994.03

88,329,005.42

281,306,499.80

14,728,314.69
1,200,652.19
502,603.92

72,252,380.47
36,981,152.58
547,400.50

44,508,371.23
21,204,951.40
1,051,671.40

63,725,700.30
23,789,696.92
809,604.20

195,218,766.69
83,176,453.09
2,911,280.02
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